           DOI ASSOCIATED EMPLOYEE ORGANIZATIONS & PARTNERSHIPS
	ORGANIZATION 
	CONTACT 
	ADDRESS 
	Telephone 
E-mail

	Association of  Hispanic Employees of the DOI  (AHEID)
	Alexandra Hadley (USGS)

David Vela (NPS)


	Geological Survey

Reston, VA

National Park Service
Grand Teton NP, WY 
	Tel: 703-648-7764

ahadley@usgs.gov
Tel: 307-739-3410
David_Vela@nps.gov

	National Association of Asian American & Pacific Islander Employees of DOI (NAAPIE)
	Nik Pula (OIA)

	Office of Insular Affairs 
Washington, DC 
	Tel: 202-208-6816 (Pula) 
nikolao_pula@ios.doi.gov

	DOI Gay, Lesbian, Bisexual and Transgender Employee Organization (GLOBE)
	Amelie Koran (OS)
President
	Department of the Interior 
Washington, DC 
	Tel: 202-513-0750 
amelie_koran@ios.doi.gov
 

	DOI Asian American/Pacific Islander Employee Group 
	Leakhena Au (FWS)

	Fish and Wildlife Service
Arlington, VA 
	Tel: 703-358-2463
Leakhena_au@fws.gov 

	DOI Federally Employed  
Women (FEW)
	Anita Gonzales-Evans (ONRR)
President
	Capital Chapter 

Federally Employed Women  
P.O. Box 27687 
Washington, DC 20038-7687
	Tel: 202-254-5589
Anita.Gonzales-Evans@onrr.gov



	DOI Blacks In Government (BIG) 
	Kim Lambert (FWS)

President
	BIG  
P.O. Box 27741

Washington, DC 20038
	Tel: 703- 358-2554
kim_lambert@fws.gov


	DOI Disability Rights Technical Advisory Committee (DRTAC) 
	Christine McDonald (BLM)
Chair
	Bureau of Land Management
Washington, DC
	Tel: 202-912-7251
tmcdonal@blm.gov

	DOI Toastmasters Chapter
	Hazel Wilson (OS)
President
	Office of the Secretary
Washington, DC 
	Tel: 202-208-6193
Hazel_Wilson@ios.doi.gov 

	DOI Veterans
	Patricia Houghton (OS)

President
	Office of the Secretary

Washington, DC
	Tel: 202-208-6755
Patricia_Houghton@ios.doi.gov


	Memorandum Of Understanding Organizations And Other External  Partners 

	National Association for Equal Opportunity in Higher Education (NAFEO)
	Rose Pruitt (NPS) 

DOI Liaison


	National Park Service
Washington, DC 
	Tel: 202-354-1851
Rose_Pruitt@nps.gov


	League of United Latin American Citizens (LULAC)
	Sharon Ribas (BLM) 
DOI Liaison
	Bureau of Land Management
Washington, DC 
	Tel: 202-912-7491 
SlRibas@blm.gov

	Hispanic Association of Colleges & Universities (HACU)
	Kim Montoya (BOR)
DOI Liaison
	Bureau of Reclamation
Denver, CO 
	Tel: 303-445-3693
Rmonto@usbr.gov


	Society of American Indian Government Employees (SAIGE)
	Fredericka Joseph (BIA)

DOI Liaison
	Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Washington, DC 
	Tel: 202-208-3587
Fredericka_Joseph@bia.gov

	American Indian Higher Education Consortium
	Juanita Keesing (BIE)
DOI Liaison
	Bureau of Indian Education
Washington, DC
	Tel: 202-208-3559
Juanita.Keesing@bie.edu

	National Society for Minorities in Agriculture, Natural Resources (MANRRS)
	Rose Pruitt (NPS)
DOI Liaison
	National Park Service
Washington, DC 
	Tel: 202-354-1851
Rose_Pruitt@nps.gov

	Asian American Government Executive Network (AAGEN)
	Alexandra Hadley (USGS)
DOI Liaison
	Geological Survey
Reston, VA 
	Tel: 703-648-7764

ahadley@usgs.gov

	White Office Initiatives Office-

Minority Academic Institutions

(WHI-MAI)
	Mark Oliver (OS)

DOI Liaison
	Office of the Secretary
Washington, DC
	Tel: 202-219-0808
Mark_Oliver@ios.doi.gov
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